3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Pak 20 Wiremount Socket

Please recycle. Printed in USA.
© 3M 2012.  All rights reserved.
RIA-2217B-E
3
3M Electronics Solutions Division
6801 River Place Blvd.
Austin, TX  78726-9000
U.S.A.
1-800-225-5373
www.3Mconnectors.com 3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 3M:
  152212-0103-GB  152220-0110-GB  152226-0110-GB  152250-0000-GB  152250-0010-GB  152210-0003-GB
152210-0003-GG  152210-0010-GB  152210-0010-GG  152210-0013-GB  152210-0013-GG  152210-0113-GG
152210-0200-GG  152210-0203-GB  152210-0203-GG  152210-0210-GB  152210-0210-GG  152210-0213-GB
152210-0213-GG  152212-0000-GB  152212-0000-GG  152212-0003-GB  152212-0003-GG  152212-0010-GB
152212-0010-GG  152212-0013-GB  152212-0013-GG  152212-0103-GG  152212-0200-GB  152212-0200-GG
152212-0203-GB  152212-0203-GG  152212-0210-GB  152212-0210-GG  152212-0213-GB  152212-0213-GG
152220-0000-GB  152220-0003-GB  152220-0003-GG  152220-0010-GB  152220-0010-GG  152220-0013-GB  152220-
0013-GG  152220-0103-GG  152220-0200-GB  152220-0200-GG  152220-0203-GB  152220-0203-GG  152220-0210-
GB  152220-0210-GG  152220-0213-GB  152220-0213-GG  152226-0000-GB  152226-0000-GG  152226-0003-GB
152226-0003-GG  152226-0010-GB  152226-0100-GG  152226-0200-GB  152226-0200-GG  152226-0203-GB
152226-0203-GG  152226-0210-GB  152226-0213-GB  152226-0213-GG  152240-0000-GB  152240-0000-GG
152240-0003-GB  152240-0003-GG  152240-0010-GG  152240-0013-GB  152240-0013-GG  152240-0103-GG
152240-0200-GB  152240-0203-GB  152240-0203-GG  152240-0210-GB  152240-0210-GG  152240-0213-GB  152240-
0213-GG  152244-0000-GB  152244-0000-GG  152244-0003-GB  152244-0003-GG  152244-0010-GB  152244-0210-
GG  152250-0000-GG  152250-0003-GB  152250-0003-GG  152250-0013-GB  152250-0103-GG  152250-0200-GB
152250-0200-GG  152250-0203-GB  152250-0203-GG  152250-0210-GG  152250-0213-GB  152250-0213-GG
152240-0100-GB  152220-0113-GB